
2023-2024 MHS Faculty/Staff Email Addresses 
 

Name Position Email Address 
Adams, Traci School Counselor (6-12) adamst@hcss.org 

Andrews, Walt Social Studies Teacher (7-8) andrewsw@hcss.org 

Bohanon, Marlena English and Social Studies Teacher (7-8) bohanonm@hcss.org 

Browning, Meagan Health Science Teacher (9-12) browningm@hcss.org 

Davila, Janelle English and RTI Teacher (6-12) davilaj@hcss.org 

Farthing, John Secretary/Bookkeeper farthingj@hcss.org 

Gann, Randy Attendance (6-8) and Study Hall gannr@hcss.org 

Greene, Amanda Social Studies Teacher (6-7) greenea@hcss.org 

Greene, Joe Agriculture Teacher (9-12) greenej@hcss.org 

Hankins, Angie Study Hall (9-12) hankinsa@hcss.org 

Hooper, Theresia ISS & Credit Recovery (6-12) hoopert@hcss.org 

Holland, Joanne Librarian (6-12) hollandj@hcss.org 

Hudson, Kelsey Math Teacher (9-12) hudsonk@hcss.org 

Jehnzen, Lea Anne Math Teacher (9-12) jehnzenl@hcss.org 

Johnson, Lorrie Assistant Principal (9-12) johnsonl@hcss.org 

Lanham, Erin Marketing and RTI Teacher (9-12) lanhame@hcss.org 

Lanham, Robbie Principal (6-12) lanhamr@hcss.org 

Lee, Leslie Counseling Office Assistant (6-12) leel@hcss.org 

Little, Gretchen Math Teacher 99-12) littleg@hcss.org 

Littleton, Kacy Assistant Principal (6-8) littletonk@hcss.org 

Long, Vonda English and Social Studies Teacher (6-7) longv@hcss.org 

McClurkan, Scarlett Agriculture Teacher (9-12) mcclurkans2@hcss.org 

Melton, Tonya English Teacher (-12) meltont@hcss.org 

Miller, Lisa Special Education Teacher (9-12) millerl@hcss.org 

Monroe, Wendell Attendance (9-12) monroew@hcss.org 

Moran, Alaina Secretary (6-8) morana@hcss.org 

Nix, Heather Math Teacher (8) nixh@hcss.org 

Potter, Rebecca Music  Teacher (6-12) potter@hcss.org 

Pullen, Eric PE/Wellness Teacher (9-12) pullene@hcss.org 

Rice, Rick Social Studies and Business Teacher (9-12) ricer@hcss.org 

Roberts, Amy Chemistry and ACT Prep Teacher (9-12) robertsa@hcss.org 

Rochelle, Meghan Math Teacher (6) rochellem@hcss.org 

Rose, Kelsey Science and RTI Teacher (6-8) rosek@hcss.org 

Ross, Phil PE Teacher (6-8) & Athletic Director rossp@hcss.org 

Rye, Della English and Theater Arts Teacher (9-12) ryed@hcss.org 

Smith, Jared Social Studies Teacher (9-12) Smithj3@hcss.org 

Soule, Tanya PE  and RTI Teacher (6-8) soulet@hcss.org 

Stookey, Emily Science Teacher (6-8) stookeye@hcss.org 

Tidwell, Tanya Special Education Teacher (6-12) tidwellt@hcss.org 

Tolene, Jeremy Business Teacher (9-12) tolenej@hcss.org 

Tolene, Shannon English and RTI Teacher (7) tolenes@hcss.org 

Tummins, Laura Spanish Teacher 9-12) tumminsl@hcss.org 

Tummins, Sonya Counseling Office Assistant (6-12) tumminss@hcss.org 

Wallace, Jason Agriculture Teacher (7-12) wallacej2@hcss.org 

Wertz, Todd Math and Science Teacher (6-7) wertztodd@hcss.org 

Wilson, Anissa Art  Teacher (6-12) nixa@hcss.org 

Vanlandingham, Misty Biology Teacher (9-12) barnesm@hcss.org 
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